Industrial Ethernet Switch
pusr.com1
Industrial Ethernet Switch
Be Honest & Do Best
Your Trustworthy Smart Industrial IoT Partner
User GuideUSR-ISG1005，USR-ISG1008,
USR-ISF1005，USR-ISF1008
V2.0

 Industrial grade quality, lighting protection 6KV;
 Extreme temperature -40 ~ +85℃, designed for harsh environment;
3. Ordering Guide
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISG1005 5 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG1008 8 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG016 16 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF1005 5 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF1008 8 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF016 16 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with PoE
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISF005P
5 * 10/100 RJ45 ports, 1 uplink port, 4 downlink ports
IEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( port 1 to port 4)
USR-ISG005P
5 * 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports, 1 uplink port, 4 downlink ports
IEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( port 1 to port 4)
USR-ISG008P
8 * 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports,
IEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( port 1 to port 8)
Industrial Ethernet Switch
pusr.com- 4 -
Managed Ethernet Switch
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISF216-SFP 2xGigabit SPF slot, 16x10/100M RJ45 port
USR-ISGX424-SFP
4x10Gigabit SFP slot(compatible with 1000M/2500M/10000M)
24x10/100/1000M RJ45 port
4. Specifications
Model USR-ISF1005 USR-ISF1008 USR-ISG1005 USR-ISG1008
Switch Property
Backplane bandwidth 1G 1.6G 10G 16G
Transmission mode Store and forward
MAC address 2K 2K 2K 4K
Packet Buffer Size 768 Kbits 768 Kbits 1 Mbits 1 Mbits
Ethernet Ports
No. 5 x 10/100Mbps 8 x 10/100Mbps 5 x 10/100/1000Mbps 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps
Interface RJ45 ports, auto MDI/MDIX, auto negotiation
Network Media
(Cable)
UTP Category 5 cable
Standards
IEEE 802.3 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX
IEEE 802.3x for flow control
IEEE 802.3 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u100BaseTX
IEEE 802.3x for flow control
IEEE802.3ab 1000BaseTX
Power Supply